THE DATASHEET OF
MAX14803CCM+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX14802/MAX14803/
MAX14803A
Low-Charge Injection, 16-Channel,
High-Voltage Analog Switches
19-4484; Rev 4; 6/13

� Daisy-Chainable Serial Interface
� Flexible High-Voltage Supplies (VPP - VNN = 250V)
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
PART
SWITCH
CHANNELS
BLEED RESISTOR OVP PIN-PACKAGE TEMP RANGE
MAX14802CCM+ 16 No Yes 48 TQFP 0°C to +70°C
MAX14802ECM+ 16 No Yes 48 TQFP -40°C to +85°C
MAX14803CCM+ 16 Yes Yes 48 TQFP 0°C to +70°C
MAX14803AEWZ+ 16 Yes Yes 110 WLP -40°C to +85°C
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX14802/MAX14803/MAX14803A
Low-Charge Injection, 16-Channel,